





RENTAL AGREEMENT for Cannon Grange Hall

Mailing Address: Cannon Grange Rental Secretary, PO Box 23, Wilton, CT 06897

Contact number will be provided by rental secretary

email: rentals@cannongrange.org

GPS Address for Cannon Grange Hall: 25 Cannon Road, Wilton, CT 06897

I have read, understand, and agree to abide by the REQUIREMENTS and CONDITIONS stated in the enclosed, attached or online statements & documents for renting the historic Cannon Grange Hall. I will be the responsible person associated with this rental. (PLEASE retain copies for your records).

Name (please print)	Day(s) of Week Date(s) of rental		
Organization (non-profit Y / N)	From To Hours of Rental: 3 hrs n	=hrs ninimum	
Street Address	Intended Purpose of Use # of People Payments:		
Town, State, Zip Code	\$200 Security Deposit Date Paid:		
	x \$	per hour =	
Telephone & Cell #s	\$ RENTAL FEE \$30 TV/video use fee (if applicable) \$ \$20 Trash Disposal fee (if applicable) \$ \$		
Email Address		TOTAL DUE	
REMEMBER: Certificate of Insurance using their main part of the lot. It is understood that I/We shall save, Members, safe, harmless and indemnif causes of actions, penalties, judgments, description arising out of injury to and loss of property which occur on or about	hold, and keep Cannon Grang ed from and against any and court costs, attorney's fees an or death of person(s) and ari	ge 152 Inc. , its Officers and all claims, demands, actions d liabilities of every kind and	
Signature of Responsible Person	Da	Date	
Signature of Agent, Cannon Grange 1	2 Inc. Da	ate	